
PROFIT CHART
CHOOSE YOUR PROGRAM!

CUSTOMIZED TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
THE FOOTBALL FRENZy FUNDRAISER IS DESIGNED TO DRIVE INTEREST WHILE 
MAXIMIZING PROFIT. IN ADDITION TO YOUR CUSTOM TICKETS, WE ALSO 
PROVIDE YOUR ORGANIZATION WITH POSTERS, DIRECTION LETTERS, 
online PURCHASING, EMAIL MARKETING AND RESULTS! EVERYTHING
TO MAKE YOUR FUNDRAISER A SUCCESS .... all in one BOX!

DIRECTIONS

www.footballsweeps.com
Download the
App to check

results on
your phone!

1. MEMBERSHIP CARD COST: Membership Card is $10.00. By purchasing the Membership Card, the 
card holder is automatically entered into the Football Frenzy Sweepstakes. Sweepstakes ticket is valid for 
10 weeks of the pro football season starting October 29th and ending December 31st.
2. GREEN BEE SAVINGS CLUB: Go to www.greenbeesavingsclub.com to take advantage of 
Restaurant.com certificate offers.
3. FILL OUT STUB: Sweepstakes participants must PRINT LEGIBLY their name, address, and telephone 
number on the stub. All stubs must be filled out completely. Write your name on the bottom line of the stub. 
You keep the stub and give the Membership Card with attached Sweepstakes ticket to the buyer.
4. MONEY: Turn in all stubs with the collected money (see below).
5. FOUR TEAMS WEEKLY: There are 32 football teams. Sweepstakes tickets have 4 teams each week, and 
the 4 teams change weekly. No two tickets have the same 4 teams each week.
6. DATES: Week #1 is October 29th. Week #2 is November 5th. Week #3 is November 12th, etc.
7. PRIZES: Prizes are awarded weekly to the ticket holders with the 4 teams that score the most or the 
least number of points. These 4-team totals are called the "Highest 4-Team Totals" and the "Lowest 4-Team 
Totals." The prizes for these winners are listed on the tickets. A total of $1,000 will be paid to the ticket 
holders with the "Highest" and the "Lowest" 4-Team totals each week. TOTAL PRIZES will be $10,000! In 
case of ties, prizes are combined and split. All results are final. In the unlikely event that any circumstances 
beyond our control make it impossible to determine winners as stated, we reserve the right to devise an 
alternate method to distribute prizes. Only registered tickets are eligible for prizes.
8. WINNERS: Winning ticket numbers are posted weekly and are notified by mail. It makes no difference 
whether teams win or lose. In case of ties, prizes are combined and split.
9. BYE WEEKS: The scores from the previous week's game will be used for teams that are not scheduled 
to play on any given week.
10. CHECK RESULTS ONLINE: Results can be checked online by going to the website below and entering 
your access code. Ticket holders may also check results by downloading the Green Bee App. Results are 
posted weekly on Tuesdays following the dates on your ticket, starting Tuesday, October 31st.  Use your 
browser's address bar and not a search engine, such as Yahoo or Google.

REMEMBER: You are responsible for ALL tickets AND money in your possession. 
DEADLINE TO HAVE ALL STUBS & MONEY TURNED IN: ____________  

TURN IN ALL STUBS, MONEY, AND UNSOLD TICKETS TO:

YOUR ORGANIZATION
NAME AND LOGO

FOOTBALL
FRENZY
FUNDRAISER

* Prizes are suggested based on quantity of tickets ordered.
You first sell tickets to cover your prizes. For example,
$1,000 Prizes = 100 $10 tickets. Prizes are customizable.
Minimum order is 500 tickets. 

To order, call 724-734-4233, go to www.GreenBeeFundraising.com or email info@GreenBeeFundraising.com

THE TOUCHDOWNTHE FIELD GOAL 

*When finished selling, you remit $3.00 per ticket sold
on a $10 ticket or $6.00 per ticket sold on a $20 ticket.
Minimum order is 200 tickets.

†Have a local business sponsor your tickets with an Ad or coupon to cover your printing fee! Ask for more details!
FOOTBALL FRENZY IS ALSO AVAILABLE AS AN ONLINE ONLY FUNDRAISER–ASK FOR DETAILS!

5,000

10,000

15,000

30,000

10,000

20,000

30,000

60,000

500

1,000

1,500

3,000

500

1,000

1,500

3,000

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

SALES @ LESS
PRIZES*

PROFIT EACH
AFTER PRIZES

GROSS
SALES

YOUR
PROFIT

- $1,000

- $1,500

- $2,500

- $3,500

- $2,000

- $3,500

- $5,000

- $10,000

$2,600

$5,525

$8,125

$17,225

$5,200

$10,725

$16,250

$32,500

$165.00

$290.00

$415.00

$800.00

$165.00

$290.00

$415.00

$800.00

PRINT/
SHIP FEE†

2,000

5,000

10,000

15,000

4,000

10,000

20,000

60,000

200

500

1,500

3,000

200

500

1,500

3,000

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

SALES @ PROFIT
EACH

GROSS
SALES

YOUR
PROFIT
$1,400

$3,500

$7,000

$10,500

$2,800

$7,000

$14,000

$42,000

$105.00

$165.00

$415.00

$800.00

$105.00

$165.00

$415.00

$800.00

PRINT/
SHIP FEE†

PROFIT65% PROFIT70% (CO-OP)


