FOOTBALL FRENZY FUNDRAISER



— PROFIT CHART — CHOOSE YOUR PROGRAM!

THE FIELD GOAL 65% PROFIT

SALES	@	GROSS SALES	LESS PRIZES*	PROFIT EACH AFTER PRIZES	YOUR PROFIT	PRINT/ SHIP FEE†
500	\$ 10	\$ 5,000	- \$1,000	\$ 6.50	\$2,600	\$165.00
1,000	\$ 10	\$10,000	- \$1,500	\$ 6.50	\$5,525	\$290.00
1,500	\$ 10	\$15,000	- \$2,500	\$ 6.50	\$8,125	\$415.00
3,000	\$ 10	\$30,000	- \$3,500	\$ 6.50	\$17,225	\$800.00
500	\$20	\$10,000	- \$2,000	\$ 13.00	\$5,200	\$165.00
1,000	\$20	\$20,000	- \$3,500	\$ 13.00	\$10,725	\$290.00
1,500	\$20	\$30,000	- \$5,000	\$ 13.00	\$16,250	\$415.00
3,000	\$20	\$60,000	- \$10,000	\$ 13.00	\$32,500	\$800.00

^{*} Prizes are suggested based on quantity of tickets ordered. You first sell tickets to cover your prizes. For example, \$1,000 Prizes = 100 \$10 tickets. Prizes are customizable. Minimum order is 500 tickets.

THE TOUCHDOWN 70% PROFIT (CO-OP)

SALES	@	GROSS SALES	PROFIT EACH	YOUR PROFIT	PRINT/ SHIP FEE †
200	\$ 10	\$ 2,000	\$ 7.00	\$1,400	\$105.00
500	\$ 10	\$ 5,000	\$ 7.00	\$3,500	\$165.00
1,500	\$ 10	\$10,000	\$ 7.00	\$7,000	\$415.00
3,000	\$ 10	\$15,000	\$ 7.00	\$10,500	\$800.00
200	\$20	\$ 4,000	\$ 14.00	\$2,800	\$105.00
500	\$20	\$10,000	\$ 14.00	\$7,000	\$165.00
1,500	\$20	\$20,000	\$ 14.00	\$14,000	\$415.00
3,000	\$20	\$60,000	\$ 14.00	\$42,000	\$800.00

^{*}When finished selling, you remit \$3.00 per ticket sold on a \$10 ticket or \$6.00 per ticket sold on a \$20 ticket. Minimum order is 200 tickets.

†Have a local business sponsor your tickets with an Ad or coupon to cover your printing fee! Ask for more details! FOOTBALL FRENZY IS ALSO AVAILABLE AS AN ONLINE ONLY FUNDRAISER-ASK FOR DETAILS!

CUSTOMIZED TO FIT YOUR NEEDS

THE FOOTBALL FRENZY FUNDRAISER IS DESIGNED TO DRIVE INTEREST WHILE MAXIMIZING PROFIT. IN ADDITION TO YOUR CUSTOM TICKETS, WE ALSO PROVIDE YOUR ORGANIZATION WITH POSTERS, DIRECTION LETTERS, ONLINE PURCHASING, EMAIL MARKETING AND RESULTS! EVERYTHING TO MAKE YOUR FUNDRAISER A SUCCESS ALL IN ONE BOX!

